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MADE FOR THE TRADE!™

FAST.
Easy to set up. Cleaved fiber  
remains in the adapter ready  
for splicing in the 910FS. 

ACCURATE.
Precision-engineered blades 
accurately cleave fibers for  
minimal loss.

RELIABLE.
Field tested to perform.  
Dust bin to safely collect end cuts.

For use with the 910FS Fusion Splicer

Cleave faster and easier.



For product videos, demonstrations 
and more, scan this QR code or visit:

www.youtube.com/GreenleeDEMO
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Applicable Fibers SM (G.652); MM (G.651); DS (G.653); NZDS (G.655); BIF (G.657)

Fiber Cleaved Length 10mm

Cladding Diameter 125μm

Coating Diameter 0.25mm and 0.9mm

Fiber Count Single

CLeaving angle < 0.5˚�

blade life 48,000 Cleaves (with two rotations of the cleaving wheel)

weight 0.56lbs (255g)

Dimensions (HxWxD) 2.29 x 2.17 x 1.89" (58 x 55 x 48mm)

CAT NO. DESCRIPTION

910CL Optical Fiber Cleaver
910CL-BLADE Cleaving Wheel
910FS Optical Fusion Splicer
910FS-250 250µm Adapter
910FS-900 900µm Adapter
910FS-3MM 3mm Adapter

CAT NO. DESCRIPTION

910FS-SOC-SC-LC Adapter, Splice-On Connector, SC & LC
910FS-SOC-ST-FC Adapter, Splice-On Connector, ST & FC
PA1171 Buffer Strippers
45589 Buffer Strippers
45483A Kevlar Cutters
910C-CLAMP Fixed Clamp

SPECIFICATIONS

ORDERING INFORMATION

FEATURES
•	Accurate Cleaves. Cleave multi-mode and single-mode fiber optic cables.
•	Long Life. Blades rotate for longer life - over 48,000 cleaves. 
•	Adaptable. Supports 250μm, 900μm fibers.
•	Fast. For use with the 910FS Optical Fusion Splicer for maximum speed and efficiency.
•	Dust bin. Safely collects end cuts during cleaving process.

DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION:

For use with the 910FS  
Fusion Splicer

910FS

*Specifications subject to change without notice


